
 

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 

 

3.3.1. Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journals on UGC care list 

during the last five years 

HEI Input: 1.37 

 

Academic 

Year 

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

Number of 

Publications 
38 70 30 39 107 

 

 

DVV CLARIFICATIONS HEI RESPONSE 

Provide Web-link Provided by institution 

in the template which redirects to the 

journal webpage published in UGC 

notified list. 

Web-link Provided by institution in the 

template which redirects to the journal 

webpage published in UGC notified list 

are Provide. 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 

 

 

 

Sl. No. 

 

Particulars of uploaded documents 
Link to the 

relevant 

document 

1. Certificate from the Head of the Institution VIEW 

 

 

2 

Web-link Provided by institution in the template which 

redirects to the journal webpage published in UGC notified 

list 

 

 

VIEW 

 

 

https://www.ssipmt.com/pdf/naac/dvv/3.3.1/1_HEI%20certificate.pdf
https://www.ssipmt.com/pdf/naac/dvv/3.3.1/2_DVV%20Submited.pdf

