



## NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

## **3.3.1.** Number of research papers published per teacher in the Journalson UGC care list during the last five years

## HEI Input: 1.37

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number of Publications	38	70	30	39	107

<b>DVV CLARIFICATIONS</b>	HEI RESPONSE
Provide Web-link Provided by institution	Web-link Provided by institution in the
in the template which redirects to the	template which redirects to the journal
journal webpage published in UGC	webpage published in UGC notified list
notified list.	are Provide.

## LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

Sl. No.	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the relevant document
1.	Certificate from the Head of the Institution	<u>VIEW</u>
2	Web-link Provided by institution in the template which redirects to the journal webpage published in UGC notified list	<u>VIEW</u>